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COLORADO
Oil & Gas Conservation
A Commission

Department of Natural Resources

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801
Denver, CO 80203

February 25, 2015 Sent by email, original to follow by certified mail

Ms. Susana Lara-Mesa

K.P. Kaufman Company, Inc.
1675 Broadway, Suite 2800
Denver, CO 80202

Re:  Notice of Alleged Violation (Document No. 200425334)
Amoco Charter Schneider UB-6
SENE Section 33, Township 1 North, Range 67 West
Weld County, Colorado

Dear M.s Lara-Mesa,

Enclosed is a Notice of Alleged Violation (NOAV) issued under Rule 522 of the Colorado
Oil and Gas Conservation Commission Rules of Practice and Procedure. | am available
to discuss the subject allegations and abatement actions with you.

Sincerely,

@ M f a/v./ ie/

Chris Canfield, P.G:
Environmental Protection Specialist

cc:  Matt Lepore (COGC()
Greg Deranleau (COGCC)
John Axelson (COGCC)
Peter Gowen (COGCC)
Jeremy Ferrin (COGC(Q)

P 303.894.2100 F 303.894.2109 www.colorado.gov/cogcc

Commissioners: Thomas L. Compton - Chairman, Richard Alward, John H. Benton, DeAnn Craig,

James W. Hawkins, Tommy Holton, Andrew L. Spielman, Mike King, Dr. Larry Wolk
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